
SQA Prelims
Date Day Exam Paper Scheduled time Room
23rd February Monday Higher Maths Paper 1 13:00 - 14:15 205

Paper 2 15:05 - 16:35

24th February Tuesday National 5 Maths (school pupils sitting at school) Paper 1 10:00 - 11:00 134, 137 & 205
Paper 2 11:45 - 13:15

25th February Wednesday National 5 Applications Maths (school pupils sitting at school) Paper 1 13:00 - 13:50 205
Paper 2 14:35 - 16:15

27th February Friday Higher Environmental Science Paper 1 10:00 - 10:45 205
Paper 2 11:15 - 13:45

  

2nd March Monday National 5 English Paper 1 9:00 - 10:00 205
Paper 2 10:45 - 12:15

3rd March Tuesday Higher English Paper 1 9:00 - 10:30 205 & 210
Paper 2 11:30 - 13:15

6th March Friday Higher Childcare & Development 10:00 - 11:30 209
Friday Higher Applications Maths 10:00 - 12:05 205

17th March Tuesday National 5 ESOL Reading 10:00 - 11:10 209, 221 & 140
Writing 11:40 - 12:50
Listening 13:50 - 14:25* approx

19th March Thursday Higher ESOL Listening 14:00 - 14:45* approx 144

20th March Friday Higher ESOL Reading 9:00 - 10:10 144
Writing 10:40 - 12:20 144

27th March Friday Higher Psychology Paper 2 10:00 - 10:40 205 & 209
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